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Wade ' 1123602CP THHN 12 STR 1C White Cerropack 1250°

Cerrowire

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description

Manufacturer Information
Manufacturers Part Number

1123602CP
Cerrowire

0.0230 (Ibs/each)
Wire

THHN 12 STR 1C WHITE CERROPACK 1250

112-3602CP

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Availability
minimum gty
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per foot

BUILDING WIRE

1250

1250
2500
0.023



